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
                                                                         $58,000/each

5600 OPAL DRIVE
Explore this spacious ranch-style corner lot home in 
Whitney Ranch! With over 1900 square feet per level, 
an open floor concept, and a fully finished basement by 
Guardian Homes, it’s better than new. The basement 
features two large bedrooms, a grand family room, a 
bathroom, storage, and a hidden safe room. Enjoy the 
landscaped exterior with a gate to the walking path, 
covered front porch with city views, and a three-stall 
garage with a two-car garage door for extra storage.                                                                                                                                         
                                                                              $597,000

46 ELM STREET 
Rare opportunity to own Lake Water 
Company, LLC, a Wyoming Public Water 
Utility serving 128+ homes around 
Glendo Reservoir. Includes 3 wells, 20K 
& 7500-gallon storage tanks, distribution 
lines, pump houses, software, well rights, 
and about 3,128 sq. ft. of land. The main 
well, 1151 feet deep, taps into the Frontier 
aquifer. Ideal for small business owners; all 
homes pay an annual water fee of $936.
                                                         $625,000

                                                     

SOLD! SOLD!
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guardianteam@cheyennehomes.comhomesbyguardian.com

MOVE-IN-READY | $509,900
2801 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5201 SULLIVAN STREET

MOVE-IN-READY | $484,900
1509 sf / 2 Bd / 2 Ba

5149 SULLIVAN STREET

MOVE-IN-READY | $659,900
2295 sf / 4 Bd / 3 Ba

5124 TOPAZ DRIVE

MOVE-IN-READY | $429,900
1126 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5142 SULLIVAN STREET

Und� C��act!

Und� C��act!
Und� C��act!

Op� Da�y 1:00pm-5:00pm
WANT A LOWER INTEREST RATE?

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL FINANCING!
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MelissaSWALLA
307.630.5444
bonnieberryrealtor@gmail.com

Melissa
307.214.1521 
melissa@cheyennehomes.com

307.630.5444
BonnieBERRY

3012 O'NEIL AVE
Remodeled rancher with 2 
bedrooms, 1 bath, large living 
room and country kitchen 
on main floor plus loft area. 
Basement has been remodeled 
with 1 bedroom, bathroom,  
kitchen, living room: has 
separate entrance. RV parking. 
Centrally located: convenient to 
Air Force Base and downtown. 

3701 SILVERGATE DR

Meticulously maintained and 
updated home; 5 beds with a 
bonus room, 3 baths, and a 2 
car garage. Amazing hardwood 
floors, new carpet, solid surface 
counter tops, double ovens, A/C, 
and a double layer back deck. 
Beautiful home on a beautiful 

lot.  $480,000

1620 SUNNYHILL DR
Beautifully updated ranch style 
home in Sunrise Estates. 5 bed 
3 baths, 2 car garage and a 
completely finished basement. 
Beautiful sunroom for indoor/
outdoor entertaining. Updated 
modern kitchen with quartz 
countertops, hardwood floors, 
and separate dining.  $445,000

5124 TOPAZ DR

Bright and light, spacious 
and open, like a new home 
in Whitney Ranch. The house 
has beautiful finishes, and the 
primary suite and laundry room 
are on the main level. Upstairs 
has three spacious bedrooms. 
You'll enjoy the big, fenced 

backyard. $659,900

I
referrals!I
referrals!I
referrals!

103,107 & 109 E. 8TH AVE.
Gre at  investment  prop er ty. 
Commercial  building .  Hig h 
visibility & high traffi  c area. Main 
building, (2601 sq. ft), can be 
divined into 2 separate rental 
spaces - each w/ own entrance. 109 
E. 8th has been divided into several 
rooms/offi  ce spaces. Separate little 
brick house has been completely 
remodeled. $399,900

1507 TRENT CT.
Atrium 2-story Townhome in 
immaculate condition! Vaulted 
ceilings, wood burning fi replace 
& wet bar. Primary suite w/ full 
BA & loft sitting rm. Bsmt. is 
finished w/ 2 BR & BA. 2 car 
garage. Chair lift to secluded 
upper suite. $341,900

103,107 & 109 E. 8TH AVE.
Gre at  investment  prop er ty. 
Commercial  building .  Hig h 

4012 RAIN DANCER TRL.
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